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Week 1

Brian Brader
Jer Brader
Dan Robison
Kenny Wasser
Scott Mort

Les Hilson
Craig Ryon
Chris Hilson
Steve Powers
Skyler

Chris Van Daele
Bernie Brader
Al Mueller

Jim Krieger

Week 2

Brian Brader
Chris Hilson
Bernie Brader
Jer Brader
Skyler

Steve Powers
Scott Mort
Craig Ryon
Les Hilson
Dan Robison
Chris Van Daele
Kenny Wasser
Al Mueller

Jim Krieger

Week 3

Skyler

Craig Ryon
Bernie Brader
Chris Hilson
Steve Powers
Scott Mort
Brian Brader
Les Hilson

Jer Brader
Kenny Wasser
Dan Robison
Al Mueller
Chris Van Daele
Jim Krieger

177.95
173.10
167.20
164.75
132.55
126.00
104.70
98.85
83.20
58.95
56.05
38.30
0.00
0.00

176.40
167.75
165.10
160.75
159.90
144.10
141.25
126.80
125.20
97.90
67.75
53.30
0.00
0.00

100.70
98.50
95.20
94.30
80.15
61.00
43.90
43.55
25.00
21.10

4.10
0.00
0.00
0.00

Week 4

Skyler

Chris Hilson
Steve Powers
Craig Ryon
Bernie Brader
Les Hilson
Scott Mort
Kenny Wasser
Al Mueller
Brian Brader
Chris Van Daele
Dan Robison
Jer Brader
Jim Krieger
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95.60
91.80
77.65
59.40
44.10
27.25
23.30
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



